				BID TAB	BULATION	REPORT	Г								
	CLIENT: MEDC PROJECT DESCRIPTION: Mansfield Indu	strial Park													
	BIDDERS														
				Nu-Way Construction LLC. P.O. Box 270416 Flower Mound, TX 75027		Wilco Undergound P.O. Box 1807 Mansfield, TX 76063		DCI Contracting, Inc. 2045 E. Hwy 380, Suite 100 Decatur, TX 76234							
ITEM NO.		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
A-2 A-3	Clearing and Grubbing Unclassified Excavation Embankment (from off-site source)	1 7800 7,800	LS CY CY	\$40,000.00 \$10.00 \$12.00	\$40,000.00 \$78,000.00 \$93,600.00	\$16,000.00 \$8.00 \$12.00	\$16,000.00 \$62,400.00 \$93,600.00	\$67,700.00 \$11.00 \$5.50	\$67,700.00 \$85,800.00 \$42,900.00						
	8"-12" Grouted Rock Rip-Rap 6" Concrete Rip-Rap	356 79	SY SY	\$125.00 \$81.00	\$44,500.00 \$6,399.00	\$130.00 \$80.00	\$46,280.00 \$6,320.00	\$120.00 \$165.00	\$42,720.00 \$13,035.00						
	Hydromulch Seeding Storw Water Pollution Prevention Plan	17,000 1	SY LS	\$1.50 \$11,000.00	\$25,500.00 \$11,000.00	\$1.00 \$17,000.00	\$17,000.00 \$17,000.00	\$0.70 \$9,600.00	\$11,900.00 \$9,600.00						
	TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$298,999.00		\$258,600.00		\$273,655.00						

_														

BID TABULATION REPORT

CLIENT: MEDC PROJECT DESCRIPTION: Mansfield Industrial Park

н

				BIDDERS											
				P.O. Bo	nstruction LLC. ox 270416 und, TX 75027	Wilco Undergound P.O. Box 1807 Mansfield, TX 76063		DCI Contracting, Inc. 2045 E. Hwy 380, Suite 100 Decatur, TX 76234		Cost Opinion By Charles Crook Consulting (Date 10/26/2015)					
ITEN NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEMS	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
A-1	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$67,700.00	\$67,700.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00				1
A-2	Unclassified Excavation	7800	CY	\$10.00	\$78,000.00	\$8.00	\$62,400.00	\$11.00	\$85,800.00	\$5.00	\$39,000.00				
	Embankment (from off-site source)	7,800	CY	\$12.00	\$93,600.00	\$12.00	\$93,600.00	\$5.50	\$42,900.00	\$5.00	\$39,000.00				
A-4	8"-12" Grouted Rock Rip-Rap	356	SY	\$125.00	\$44,500.00	\$130.00	\$46,280.00	\$120.00	\$42,720.00	\$55.00	\$19,580.00				
	6" Concrete Rip-Rap	79	SY	\$81.00	\$6,399.00	\$80.00	\$6,320.00	\$165.00	\$13,035.00	\$55.00	\$4,345.00				
	Hydromulch Seeding	17,000	SY	\$1.50	\$25,500.00	\$1.00	\$17,000.00	\$0.70	\$11,900.00	\$0.50	\$8,500.00				
A-7	Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan	1	LS	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$9,600.00	\$9,600.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00				
	TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$298,999.00		\$258,600.00		\$273,655.00		\$119,425.00				l